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Global Markets

What to Watch This Week on Global Markets

Domestic Markets

What to Watch This Week on Domestic Markets
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LAST PRICE TARGET PRICE RETURN POTENTIAL MARKET VALUE AVARAGE VOLUME

(TL) (TL) (%) (million TL) (million TL) 25E 26E 25E 26E

Coveraga List Return Potential 48%

COMPANY TICKER RECOMMENDATION

P/E EV/EBITDA

Banking

Iron - Steel

Aviation*

Chemical

Retail

Infrastructure & Engineering

Oil & Gas

Health

Defense

Software & Technology

Real Estate
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300 companies in the textile sector filed for concordat.

Automotive exports increased by 5% in the first 11 months of the year.
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Foreign Investor Transactions – November 2025
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Türkiye Considers Returning S-400 Air Defense Systems.
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Market Information ASELS TI 

211.1

4.9

962,616

22,568

986,385

4,560
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European Union Steps Back from the Internal Combustion Engine Ban
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Market Information DOAS TI 

191.0

4.5

42,020

985

65,866

220
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Weekly Change (%) Monthly Change (%)
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STOCK
CASH DIVIDEND 

PAYMENT DATE

TOTAL GROSS 

DIVIDEND (MN TRY)
DPS (GROSS)

TOTAL DIVIDEND YIELD 

(%)

CASH DIVIDEND 

PAYMENT METHOD

PARTICIPATION INDEX

ALKLC 22.12.2025 4 0.03 0.0% 4.Installements (4/4)*

OBAMS 22.12.2025 100 0.03 0.5% In Cash

EYGYO 25.12.2025 20 0.03 0.8% In Cash

NON-PARTICIPATION INDEX

PSDTC 22.12.2025 13 0.71 1.2% In Cash

SDTTR 24.12.2025 10 0.15 0.1% 2. Installements (2/2)**

DPS: Dividend Per Share

* It will be paid in 4 installments

* It will be paid in 2 installments
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